

Divio has signed three new customers, increasing MRR by USD 2,000

Divio has signed three new high-potential customers, adding USD 2,000 to MRR.

"Sales activity and negotiations are intense and remain ongoing, involving both new and existing customers. While most customers start with smaller projects, the real growth begins once we are onboarded. Both our internal sales team and partners are performing exceptionally well, and progress is moving in the right direction," says Jon Levin, CEO of Divio Technologies.

Press enquiries

For further information about Divio Technologies, please visit divio.com or contact CEO Jon Levin (ir@divio.com)

The company's Certified Adviser is FNCA Sweden AB.

About Divio Technologies

Divio Technologies AB (Publ) is the PaaS and Cloud Management Software development group behind the Divio platform, which simplifies cloud hosting, deployment and development via a PaaS solution. The platform allows enterprises to reduce costs, time to market and the burden on employees, as well as decreasing dependency on cloud vendors.

Attachments

Divio has signed three new customers, increasing MRR by USD 2,000